
DoubleTree Suites by Hilton Salt Lake City

Joe Snarr
joe.snarr@hilton.com

The Grand America Hotel

Chris Erickson
cerickson@grandamerica.com

Hilton Salt Lake City Center

Abby Murtagh
abby.murtagh@hilton.com

Holiday Inn Express Salt Lake City Downtown

Dave Erickson
dave@safarihospitality.com

Hotel Monaco

Ric Tanner
ric.tanner@kimptonhotels.com

Hotel RL Salt Lake City

Scott Bourne
scott.bourne@ihrco.com

Little America Hotel

Mark Mundel
mmundel@saltlake.littleamerica.com

Marriott University Park

Shirley LeGrand
shirley.legrand@marriottslc.com

Radisson Hotel Salt Lake City Downtown

Heather Davis
heather.davis@radisson.com

Salt Lake Marriott Downtown at City Creek

Jeff Kempton
jeffrey.kempton@marriott.com

Sheraton Salt Lake City Hotel

Jason Ford
jason.ford@sheratonsaltlakecity.com

Snowbird Ski & Summer Resort

Dave Fields
dfields@snowbird.com

Hotel General Manager Information

Salt Lake Customer Advisory Board
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